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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Girls 8 & Under Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR 100IM

1 Whitson, Anini 8 SCCY-OZ 18.07 20.67 24.54 17.81 1:34.812:55.90

2 Lewis, Charleigh 8 MEXY-MV 19.29 21.93 23.46 19.82 1:44.073:08.57

3 Bickel, Brenna 8 YOFM-OZ 21.42 26.07 33.49 21.92 2:09.403:52.30

4 Rodenbaugh, Saylor 7 MEXY-MV 34.13 26.47 36.32 23.98 2:45.234:46.13

5 Gilliam, Lydia 7 YOCC-MV 36.54 36.65 41.94 30.78 3:02.165:28.07

6 Goosey, Lowen 8 YOCC-MV 22.74 24.71 29.78 20.08 4:09.14dq5:46.45

7 Willer, Ava 7 MEXY-MV 2:34.40dq 26.79 41.79 25.39 2:37.036:45.40

8 Hayes, Emily 8 SCCY-OZ 33.76 37.16 38.32 36.61 4:49.43dq7:15.28

9 Stuckenschneider, Annie 7 MEXY-MV 31.54 25.99 2:35.07dq 24.11 4:30.59dq8:27.30

10 Bono, Wesley 7 SCCY-OZ 2:27.25dq 24.73 2:37.01dq 24.83 4:16.52dq10:10.34

11 Plain, April 5 YOCC-MV 2:48.40dq 35.69 2:51.43dq 36.97 5:36.23dq12:28.72

12 Moser, Lillian 8 YOCC-MV 2:45.28dq 42.99 2:59.55dq 41.01 5:42.24dq12:51.07
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Boys 8 & Under Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR 100IM

1 Stevenson, Sebastian 7 MEXY-MV 23.51 23.89 29.20 19.89 1:58.963:35.45

2 Berends, August 7 SCCY-OZ 27.29 28.72 33.15 22.93 2:29.324:21.41

3 Irminger, Henry 8 JCAY-MV 18.98 21.04 24.33 17.76 3:39.03dq5:01.14

4 Hans, Samson 8 YOCC-MV 23.20 23.11 2:28.90dq 18.55 1:53.955:27.71

5 Plain, Harlan 6 YOCC-MV 25.52 24.05 29.70 19.49 3:54.18dq5:32.94

6 Trynock, Walter 8 SCCY-OZ 34.81 30.73 32.29 24.13 4:29.70dq6:31.66

7 Buettner, Bo 8 YOCC-MV 31.02 29.69 45.52 25.04 4:39.06dq6:50.33

8 Biggers, Wiley 6 YOCC-MV 29.95 25.88 2:31.66dq 22.57 4:18.20dq8:08.26

9 Take, Reed 8 CMTY-OZ 2:36.75dq 32.05 40.03 25.41 4:22.19dq8:36.43

10 Gann, LT 8 FRAY-MV 2:33.71dq 32.84 2:33.30dq 29.04 4:35.92dq10:44.81

11 Estes, Gabriel 8 YOCC-MV 2:28.59dq 34.79 2:40.55dq 25.12 4:54.28dq11:03.33
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Girls 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Thompson, Jacqueline 10 JCAY-MV 36.97 41.49 46.88 34.43 1:29.114:08.88

2 Jacobs, Sawyer 9 YOCC-MV 44.16 44.06 45.52 35.33 1:29.814:18.88

3 Wood, Eleanor 9 YOFM-OZ 36.53 42.83 59.17 34.52 1:37.544:30.59

4 Cathey, Arwyn 9 YOCC-MV 46.15 43.30 47.18 36.69 1:37.364:30.68

5 Southerly, Dallas 9 SCCY-OZ 45.30 44.90 57.91 41.00 1:43.514:52.62

6 Blevins, Ella 10 YOCC-MV 44.54 51.26 53.28 40.28 1:44.254:53.61

7 Wieberg, Sophia 9 MEXY-MV 47.35 47.70 54.49 40.41 1:45.494:55.44

8 Dameron, Arianna 10 MEXY-MV 51.24 47.30 59.37 42.16 1:48.065:08.13

9 Wells, Gretchen 10 FRAY-MV 51.70 47.07 1:02.58 40.16 1:50.845:12.35

10 Bohn, Mia 9 SQUID 49.98 49.65 1:07.81 41.93 1:54.545:23.91

11 Berends, Samantha 9 SCCY-OZ 55.80 45.49 1:05.50 44.70 1:57.125:28.61

12 Pletcher, Ellyana 10 YOCC-MV 55.47 55.26 1:04.92 45.70 2:07.885:49.23

13 Stuckenschneider, Lucy 10 MEXY-MV 59.32 56.53 1:06.54 45.37 2:08.845:56.60

14 Cauley, Norah 9 YOFM-OZ 56.01 57.59 1:12.41 47.37 2:03.595:56.97

15 Schirmer, Marli 10 OPY-MV 58.49 53.33 1:09.23 52.80 2:15.236:09.08

16 Shoki, Erica 9 JCAY-MV 1:07.67 1:00.38 1:01.86 55.50 2:14.446:19.85

17 Clayton, Briar 9 MEXY-MV 1:17.70 54.41 1:07.10 55.55 2:21.336:36.09

18 Chitwood, Clara 10 YOCC-MV 46.01 47.32 2:58.31dq 37.03 1:44.396:53.06

19 Pierce, Claire 10 YOCC-MV 1:09.43 1:13.10 1:22.05 55.89 2:32.637:13.10

20 Simon, Grace 9 MEXY-MV 1:36.28 54.71 3:13.67dq 1:01.59 2:40.409:26.65

21 Biggers, Lacey 9 YOCC-MV 2:52.75dq 2:51.44dq 1:07.37 44.90 2:01.239:37.69

22 Hogg, Emma 9 JCAY-MV 3:05.12dq 2:55.59dq 3:05.55dq 54.33 2:08.8312:09.42

23 Gallagher, Madison 9 YOFM-OZ 3:10.86dq 1:02.89 3:36.37dq 51.92 4:31.92dq13:13.96
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Boys 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Peters, Everett 10 JCAY-MV 33.05 33.80 42.95 30.75 1:16.753:37.30

2 Rice, Lincoln 10 MEXY-MV 37.91 39.85 42.03 32.53 1:21.583:53.90

3 Lepper, Beckett 10 JCAY-MV 38.31 39.68 42.35 34.03 1:24.763:59.13

4 Sharpe, Logan 10 MEXY-MV 46.33 44.49 42.28 37.74 1:37.304:28.14

5 Stevenson, Luke 9 MEXY-MV 46.10 46.92 49.72 40.89 1:41.204:44.83

6 Farmer, Merritt 9 JCAY-MV 48.91 49.14 58.66 41.42 1:49.655:07.78

7 Neckermann, Ford 9 BOOY-MV 1:04.60 57.59 57.77 48.30 2:02.895:51.15

8 Bartlett, Nolan 10 YOCC-MV 1:15.98 58.09 1:07.51 1:00.36 2:15.366:37.30

9 Werner, Eli 10 KWBY-MV 48.50 47.56 58.71 38.28 3:54.11dq7:07.16

10 Hamm, Quinton 10 JCAY-MV 2:50.71dq 55.02 1:07.86 50.69 2:04.537:48.81

11 Ewing, Levi 9 YOCC-MV 1:25.05 56.07 3:09.92dq 45.55 2:29.508:46.09

12 Snowden, Ethan 9 SCCY-OZ 3:22.67dq 1:10.52 3:29.00dq 58.30 4:45.40dq13:45.89
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Girls 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 200IM

1 Belakhoua, Dalia 11 SCCY-OZ 35.04 33.31 39.61 29.95 2:51.615:09.52

2 Naught, Keller 11 JCAY-MV 33.87 36.58 41.30 31.03 2:52.385:15.16

3 Nelson, Violet 12 YOFM-OZ 34.81 40.94 39.22 32.55 2:56.425:23.94

4 Hill, Haven 12 OPY-MV 35.92 41.48 47.26 34.12 2:59.175:37.95

5 Majors, Cerenity 12 OPY-MV 38.41 37.91 47.14 32.88 3:03.575:39.91

6 Kruta, Errolyn 12 CMTY-OZ 39.92 43.07 39.14 32.91 3:07.355:42.39

7 Burle, Aubrie 11 MEXY-MV 38.44 41.57 45.06 34.92 3:02.685:42.67

8 Rose, Lila 12 YOCC-MV 38.44 39.52 45.54 33.77 3:08.855:46.12

9 Nelson, Shay 11 YOCC-MV 39.41 39.43 46.80 32.29 3:09.915:47.84

10 Copeland, Macy 11 CMTY-OZ 41.97 39.61 46.00 33.50 3:08.815:49.89

11 Preiss-Youse, Summit 11 YOCC-MV 46.56 39.89 48.33 34.98 3:17.796:07.55

12 Schutte, Abby 12 KWBY-MV 49.82 43.99 48.92 37.21 3:29.576:29.51

13 Hans, Emmeline 12 YOCC-MV 42.47 43.26 51.29 40.14 3:34.526:31.68

14 Lopez, Mila 12 YOCC-MV 43.29 41.75 1:00.74 36.53 3:34.876:37.18

15 Miller, Rena 12 JCAY-MV 45.21 46.22 51.81 42.08 3:44.776:50.09

16 Krieger, Everleigh 11 KWBY-MV 50.34 49.59 54.50 41.30 3:46.677:02.40

17 Carlyon, Hailey 11 SCCY-OZ 49.46 57.61 53.59 41.70 3:53.517:15.87

18 Goosey, Aven 12 YOCC-MV 41.14 2:42.06dq 42.54 32.91 3:05.047:43.69

19 DeRubba, Savannah 11 YOFM-OZ 41.56 41.91 2:49.97dq 34.77 3:13.728:01.93

20 Hogg, Kate 12 JCAY-MV 42.38 43.10 44.95 36.49 5:18.59dq8:05.51

21 Gann, Gabby 12 FRAY-MV 58.99 51.73 1:01.35 48.46 4:30.468:10.99

22 Sorice, Anna 11 SCCY-OZ 45.85 41.88 46.73 36.63 5:25.63dq8:16.72

23 Wright, Dyani 12 FRAY-MV 50.01 43.27 2:55.00dq 39.37 4:00.299:07.94

24 Bohn, Eleanor 11 SQUID 2:57.61dq 59.54 57.08 48.12 4:04.329:46.67

25 Yates, Molly 12 YOCC-MV 2:49.70dq 3:00.71dq 3:12.00dq 41.31 4:24.1614:07.88
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Boys 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 200IM

1 Springer, Lucas 12 JCAY-MV 33.21 33.76 36.79 27.45 2:46.144:57.35

2 Salmons, Rowan 12 JCAY-MV 31.25 34.82 42.49 29.39 2:50.265:08.21

3 Back, Gavin 12 JCAY-MV 34.58 36.89 42.50 31.50 2:55.235:20.70

4 Milius, Luke 12 YOCC-MV 40.42 38.01 46.82 33.65 3:13.925:52.82

5 Wilburn, Jack 11 MEXY-MV 39.69 41.86 46.60 35.21 3:16.005:59.36

6 Conaway, Collin 12 BOOY-MV 40.42 40.49 45.66 35.27 3:26.546:08.38

7 Rajasekarakannan, Siddharth 12 JCAY-MV 42.92 43.80 49.49 36.55 3:31.026:23.78

8 Enochs, Brandt 11 JCAY-MV 50.81 43.12 51.91 37.78 3:39.466:43.08

9 Rost, Sutton 11 JCAY-MV 52.75 46.74 48.87 38.05 3:40.366:46.77

10 Hueser, Evan 12 SCCY-OZ 51.25 48.92 54.77 37.68 4:01.637:14.25

11 Thummanapally, Surya 12 JCAY-MV 50.96 53.79 55.67 40.10 3:59.447:19.96

12 Schillers, Christopher 11 JCAY-MV 56.16 50.57 1:00.34 41.34 4:12.507:40.91

13 Berry, Connor 11 FRAY-MV 53.70 50.51 1:08.42 43.99 4:07.327:43.94

14 Swoboda, Louis 11 JCAY-MV 57.82 55.30 1:01.08 51.37 4:16.348:01.91

15 Lopez, Matias 11 YOCC-MV 40.66 39.34 47.20 34.89 5:29.95dq8:12.04

16 Johnson, Ben 11 JCAY-MV 2:46.20dq 48.85 57.85 38.79 3:39.198:50.88

17 Olivares-Jiminez, Elier 12 JCAY-MV 2:55.54dq 48.54 49.88 38.87 3:56.849:09.67

18 Penn, Luke 11 JCAY-MV 1:00.11 50.64 2:59.83dq 39.41 4:05.809:35.79

19 Davis, Elliot 11 YOCC-MV 2:57.21dq 1:07.11 1:09.72 52.11 6:50.09dq12:56.24



Jefferson City Area YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:17 PM  1/13/2026  Page 7

2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Girls 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Kremer, Caitlyn 14 JCAY-MV 1:14.43 1:08.28 1:21.26 57.65 2:30.457:12.07

2 Cathey, Loren 13 YOCC-MV 1:10.63 1:12.68 1:20.96 58.57 2:34.267:17.10

3 Douglas, Josie 14 FRAY-MV 1:13.82 1:17.36 1:40.77 1:05.42 2:52.868:10.23

4 Reinhard, Ainsley 14 YOCC-MV 1:27.21 1:16.35 1:26.28 1:11.97 2:55.708:17.51

5 Sharpe, Avery 14 MEXY-MV 1:31.66 1:19.10 1:24.02 1:10.16 3:00.028:24.96

6 Nielsen, Marissa 14 YOCC-MV 1:29.36 1:19.00 1:34.89 1:07.08 2:55.538:25.86

7 Wells, Nora 13 FRAY-MV 1:32.33 1:21.16 1:35.36 1:11.63 3:04.118:44.59

8 Ewing, Kodie 13 YOCC-MV 1:35.82 1:22.83 1:39.47 1:12.18 3:06.908:57.20

9 No, Rosie 13 YOFM-OZ 1:33.99 1:31.32 1:37.45 1:15.51 3:18.139:16.40

10 Hans, Adelia 14 YOCC-MV 1:49.40 1:35.27 1:46.75 1:24.03 3:42.9810:18.43

11 Gracey, Julianne 13 SCCY-OZ 1:39.17 1:31.69 1:59.67 1:34.08 3:37.7810:22.39

12 Molitor, Regan 13 FRAY-MV 1:43.00 1:36.14 2:05.22 1:27.59 3:42.8410:34.79

13 Hayes, Marie 13 SCCY-OZ 1:42.85 1:41.35 2:08.46 1:29.67 3:37.2910:39.62

14 Backer, Charlotte 13 YOCC-MV 1:39.08 1:20.60 1:42.37 1:17.22 5:18.90dq11:18.17

15 Yoakum, Demi 13 FRAY-MV 1:33.11 3:26.05dq 1:55.56 1:18.76 3:12.7611:26.24

16 Cauley, Linnea 13 YOFM-OZ 3:47.19dq 1:35.03 1:54.08 1:18.89 3:26.3612:01.55



Jefferson City Area YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:17 PM  1/13/2026  Page 8

2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Boys 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Burle, Chase 14 MEXY-MV 1:01.32 1:00.14 1:09.16 54.54 2:14.296:19.45

2 Stevenson, Seth 14 MEXY-MV 1:02.70 1:06.01 1:07.67 52.84 2:16.246:25.46

3 Lamb, Brooks 14 MEXY-MV 1:09.94 1:10.60 1:22.38 1:01.36 2:33.807:18.08

4 Dustin, Elijah 13 SCCY-OZ 1:11.36 1:12.18 1:21.35 58.15 2:36.497:19.53

5 Rhoades, Jacob 13 YOCC-MV 1:22.15 1:20.03 1:33.25 1:10.37 2:56.598:22.39

6 Rhoades, Andrew 13 YOCC-MV 1:23.63 1:23.71 1:39.85 1:07.05 2:55.238:29.47

7 Wooley, Landry 13 JCAY-MV 1:29.36 1:27.49 1:29.26 1:11.79 2:58.618:36.51

8 Rekosh, Isaac 14 SQUID 1:30.19 1:39.60 1:44.11 1:18.13 3:24.079:36.10

9 Billing, Graham 13 SCCY-OZ 1:54.88 1:51.75 1:54.06 1:41.51 3:53.3111:15.51

10 Luljak, Alex 13 SQUID 4:34.02dq 4:27.86dq 4:53.64dq 2:06.89 7:01.05dq23:03.46
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Girls 15-21 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 McDaniel, Mackenzie 17 YOCC-MV 1:11.04 1:08.35 1:19.05 59.27 2:31.997:09.70

2 Bowser, Emerson 17 JCAY-MV 1:17.77 1:13.33 1:30.87 1:10.35 2:47.908:00.22

3 Cathey, Taryn 15 YOCC-MV 1:25.50 1:16.24 1:29.94 1:09.32 2:48.208:09.20

4 Rasmussen, Grace 17 YOCC-MV 1:20.17 1:17.68 1:39.19 1:07.90 2:55.728:20.66

5 Shryock, Brynn 17 YOCC-MV 1:24.84 1:22.62 1:26.62 1:09.26 2:59.158:22.49

6 Biagioni, Finely 17 SCCY-OZ 1:25.71 1:23.57 1:30.73 1:11.51 3:03.288:34.80

7 Hill, Cora 15 OPY-MV 1:26.04 1:25.87 1:38.43 1:11.57 3:01.428:43.33

8 Harms, Tearnie 15 JCAY-MV 1:25.25 1:17.82 1:27.12 1:11.99 5:00.4110:22.59

9 Nickelson, Adeline 16 YOCC-MV 3:22.95dq 1:20.86 1:30.40 1:16.19 3:01.8310:32.23

10 Frost Frasher, Hayden 15 YOCC-MV 1:30.80 1:24.98 1:35.00 1:12.38 5:09.79dq10:52.95
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2026 JCAY Pentathlon
Combined Events

Boys 15-21 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Burle, Trey 16 MEXY-MV 56.67 58.50 1:04.85 51.27 2:06.515:57.80

2 Reinhard, Emerson 16 YOCC-MV 1:06.34 1:12.65 1:11.71 58.10 2:29.076:57.87

3 Wells, Seth 15 FRAY-MV 1:05.71 1:07.63 1:18.68 1:00.21 2:26.046:58.27

4 Koehmstedt, Draven 16 FRAY-MV 1:12.90 1:08.25 1:14.80 57.30 2:31.307:04.55

5 Hoffman, RJ 17 SCCY-OZ 1:11.69 1:08.25 1:21.97 59.40 2:41.317:22.62

6 Haarbrink, Alex 16 YOFM-OZ 1:23.53 1:18.87 1:27.33 1:06.60 2:55.778:12.10

7 Moore, Kentyn 15 JCAY-MV 1:36.06 1:32.57 1:56.50 1:20.81 3:27.699:53.63

8 Benhardt, Harry 16 FRAY-MV 6:18.10 1:19.12 1:26.11 1:00.93 2:49.0212:53.28


